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PENCILS

cabtmkr, rso

and

Kuchinsky Theodore,
Franklin

Kuchlenz Erwin, tailor, r 6 Lloyd
Kuchlenz Henry, r 6 Lloyd
Kuchlenz Wm. painter, r 384, 24th Av
Kuchmeister August, watchman, r 1894

Pine
Kuchmeister Chas G, painter, 1229 Fair-

fax Av
Kuchner Harry, tailor, r 10 Sunny Ot
Kucich Antone R, porter, r 2316 Folsom
Kucich Edw, waiter, r 615 Greenwich
Kucich John, cooper, 408 Francisco, r

434 Chestnut
Kucich Richard, cooper, r 434 Chestnut
Kucich Spiro, pres Am Wine Syndicate

r 1580 Jackson
A^iKucich. See Cusach, Cuslch

Kusich
Kuck Geo D, painter, r 21 Welsh
Kuck Jas, salesman, r 801 Vallejo
Kuck Seine, widow, r 1014 Guerrero
Kuckein Alice P, widow, r 1584 Hayes
Kuckein August, elk Methodist Book

Concern, r 1584 Hayes
Kuckein Ernest P, elk r 15 S 4 Hayes
Kuder Floyd, porter, r 551 Natoma
Kudina Frank, tailor, r 370 Natoma
Kudus Vuhan, cashier M S Kosach Co,

r 8 Gladys
Kuebrich Edw, elk Levenson Co, r 2511

Harrison
Kuebrich Eliza, widow, r 2511 Harrison
Kuechler Henry N, asst dep mgr S O Co,

r San Rafael
Kuehn Chas G, draftsman G A Apple-

garth, r 737 Clayton
Kuehn Geo W, engraver, r 1673 Sutter
Kuehn Helen Mrs, cleaning and dyeing,

581 Castro
Kuehn J J, r 581 Castro
Kuehn Max F, chief elk U S Steel Prod-

ucts Co, r Berkeley
Kuehn "Victor A, cabtmkr, r 737 Clayton
Kuehn Victor A Jr, elect engr, r 14 27

6th Av
«STCuehn. See Coon and Kuhn
Kuehne Andrew, bakery 2848, 22d
Kuehne Elizabeth I, widow, r 1255, 10th

Av
Kuehnlein Wm, artist, 145, 10th Av
Kueltz F, lab, r 355 Pacific
Kuennecke Samuel, foreman O'Brien,

Spotorno & Michell, r 701 Post
Kuenstle Martin W, elk P O, r 479, 27th
Kuentz Jos C (Graf & Kuentz) r 1802

McAllister
Kuentz Paul, electn, r 2213a Market
Kuenzi Albert R M, engraver, r 1505

Shrader
Kuenzi Henry S, dyeing, 483 Guerrero,

r 487 Guerrero
Kuenzi Magdalena, widow,

der
Kuepers John H, elk Am

r 1553 California
Kuepper Chas O, barber, r

Gate Av
Kuerr C F, r 641 O'Farrell
Kuersten Geo W, elk, r 1617. 47th Av
Kuerzi Herman, brewer, r 7 Chenery
Kuetchges Annie, widow, r 128 Joost Av
Kuge M, r 175, 6th
Kufeldt Julius, carp, r 16 Patton
Kugel Jacob, brewer, r 1002 Noe
Kugelberg Edw, broker, r 308 Scott
Kugelberg Frank, elk Williams, Dimond
& Co, r 1178 Green

Kugelberg Henry F, salesman O'Connor,
Moffatt & Co, r 308 Scott

Kugeler Edgar F, finisher, r 1251, 21st
Av

Kugeler Fredk, elk K Donnelley, r 1252
21st Av

r 1505 Shra-

Radiator Co,

861b Golden

Kugeler Henry B A, physician, 240
Stockton, r 3636 Washington

Kugeler Henry G, mach, r 1251, -1st
Av

Kugelman Morris, barber, 860 Kearny,
r 11 Hollis

Kugler John F, r 118 Goettingen
Kugler Madeline, widow, r 1824b Suttor
Kugler O, r 419 Golden Gate Av
Kugler W R, elk Western Elec Co, r

Oakland
Kuh Arthur J (Kuh Bros) r 3129 Wash-

ington
Kuh Bros (A J and L) mfrs ladies' wear

32 Battery
Kuh Harry H, bartndr, r 538 Hayes
Kuh Irwin D, salesman, r 1528 Sutter
Kuh Louis (Kuh Bros) r 1528 Sutter
Kuh Perry, bartndr, r 53S Hayes
Kuhen Emil. policeman, r 530 Scott
Kuhl Adolph, r 1650 Waller
Kuhl Conrad, joiner, r 1675 Alabama
Kuhl Conrad, tmstr, r 1291 Turk
Kuhl Elizabeth, widow, r 454 Castro
Kuhl Geo, r 793 Haight
Kuhl Jacob, driver, r 973 Harrison
Kuhl Martin, waiter, r 1450, 11th Av
KUHL MAX J (Brittain & Kuhl) atty-

at-law and Police Commissioner, r

210, 11th Av
jpfKuhl. See Cool
Kuhlemann Chas H, butcher, 2813, 20th

r 3553, 18th
Kuhlemann Wm C, butcher, r 2758, 22d
Kuhlenkamp John H, shoes, 2303 Clem-

ent, r 2329 Clement
Kuhlke Henry W, cashier Arata &

Peters, r Alameda
Kuhlman Chas G, physician, 1252 Bush
Kuhlman Herman, bkkpr Brittan & Co,

r 1108 Steiner
Kuhlman W C, elk Troy Laundry Mach

Co, r 2758, 22d
Kuhlman W H, r 730 Eddy
Kuhlman Wm, painter, r 1953 Lombard
Kuhlmann Chas D, cook, r 406, 45th Av
Kuhlmann Diedrich, r 3676, 23d
Kuhlmann Henry D, r 3676, 23d
Kuhlmann W H, salesman Hale Bros, r

1368 Geary
gS'Kuhlmann. See Kuhlman and Kull-

man
Kuhlmeyer Henry J, sec Jones-Thier-

bachCo, r Oakland
Kuhlmeyer Wm G, barber, 4 East, r 61S

Central Av
Kuhls Edw G F, sec-treas Kuhls, Sch-

warke & Co, r 732 Fell
Kuhls Henry B, with A R Coulson, r

794 Grove
Kuhls Johannette, widow, r 734 Fell

KUHLS SCHWARKE & CO. (Inc)
importers and wholesale dealers in
all kinds of wines and liquors,
straight whiskies a specialty, 5-9
Spear, tels Doug-las 2747, Home J1510

Kuhls Tillie Mrs, r 715 Grove
Kump John, carp, r 1645 Florida
Kumpf Jos, driver, r 2791. 16th
Kuhn Alfred, architect, Mills Bldg. r

1221, 2d Av
Kuhn Alfred E, modeler, r 766, 11th Av
Kuhn Alvin R, elk J J Wellendorf, r 467

Sanchez
Kuhn Annie, widow, p 2017 Pine
Kuhn Barbara, widow, r 25 Rausch
Kuhn Catherine, widow, r 356 Sanchez
Kuhn Chas, student, r 923 Haight
Kuhn Edmund, maltster, r 558 Alvarado
Kuhn E Meyer, with Darbee & Immel

r 841 Buchasan
Kuhn Emile, l-sker, r 1381 Minna
Kuhn Geo, la*, r 127 Julian Av
Kuhn Harry, marine engr, r 750 Fell

FAST TRAINS, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS, WITH DINER
LEAVE FOR THE EAST MORNING, NOON AND NIGHT

LOCAL TRAINS TO NEARBY POINTS AT ALL HOURS OF THE DAY

SOUTHERN PACIFIC
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